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Cattlemen's Congress 2022 - Junior Show
Judge: Christy Collins, OK

BRANGUS AND RED BRANGUS FEMALE SHOW

Class 01 Black - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1, 2021 & after
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Registration #

R10477901
R10481951
R10471753
R10469842
R10476498
R10482006
R10481800

Entry# Registration #
2282 R10482172
2283 R10477426
2284 R10466842
2286 R10477332

Class 03 Black - Late Winter Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021
Registration #

Placing Entry #

2295

Class 04 Black - Early Winter Heifer Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

Placing Entry #

R10466849

2302
2304
2314
2305

Heifer Calf Champion:
Reserve Heifer Calf Champion:

Placing Entry #

Animal Name

WC MISS JEWEL 541)
MISS JLS FANCY LIKE 767)8
PP Miss Mi Amor 915J9
ACC JELLY BEAN 25J8
SB MS CROSSCUT 313J5
ORIGINS MISS ABIGAIL 302)
MISS MS SHAWTY 820J4

Animal Name
TH MS BB JETHRO
MP Miss Elly 767)
ACCJUSTICE 674J3
CMR MS ZOE 488)

Animal Name
ACC Journey 25J2

Birth Date

5/27/21
5/15/21
5/11/21
5/6/21
5/3/21
4/20/21
4/10/21

Class 02 Black - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

Exhibitor

Alivia Rexroth
Nash Smith

Emma Tittor
Cleavie Allen

Eris Basey

Roxton Stone
Truitt Jaynes Marks

Birth Date Exhibitor
3/28/21 Genna Minyard
3/22/21 Megan Perry
3/11/21 Katherine Allen
3/7/21 Kara McKee

Birth Date Exhibitor
2/8/21 Katherine Allen

2277

Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
R10468329 GKB Miss Killshot 3298 1/17/21 Monty Eskew
R10468333 GKB MS TANK 38J2 1/10/21 Madelyn Eskew
R10482121 GT MS TANK 804J4 1/4/21 Eris Basey
R10460931 PP Miss Kayleigh 915J1 1/2/21 Lana Tittor
Class 01 Red - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1, 2021 & afi
Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
RR10482380 GRC MS JEWELS 1358/) 7/15/21 Marcela Garza
RR10478579 MS BROKEN A KAREN 18J 4/1/21 Kara McKee

2279



Class 02 Red - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2288 RR10471100 MISS TDCC-TW JAGGER 71J2 3/20/21
2289 RR10482671 DOS XX's PRIME'S MISS HOLLY 3/18/21
2290 RR10472725 M&M 702/) 3/9/21
2291 RR10477971 TIJM Miss Kyra 826) 3/3/21

Class 03 Red - Late Winter Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021

Talan Wayne Dean
Savannah Hanson
Taos durheim
Truitt Jaynes Marks

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2297 RR10472718 M&M 237/) 2/22/21
2298 RR10474992 KTS Ms Valentine 135J1 2/14/21

Heifer Calf Champion:

Marcela Garza
Cheyene durheim

Reserve Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 05 Black - Late Fall Junior Heifers Born November 1 to December 31, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2308 R10465090 MP MISS KLUTCH 1019H 12/3/20
2309 R10464830 LR HOT STUFF 38H27 11/18/20

Class 06 Black - Early Fall Junior Heifers Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2342 R10466972 RAFTER L JAY LO 157H8 9/5/20

Class 07 Black - Late Summer Junior Heifers Born July 1 to August 31, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2318 R10448762 Miss BH Danielle 334H 7/28/20

Class 08 Black - Early Summer Junior Heifers Born May 1 to June 30, 2020

Exhibitor
Nash Smith

April Villarreal

Exhibitor
Maddox Hartmann

Exhibitor
Briana Hicks

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2321 R10453263 FARRIS MS WHEELHOUSE 17H 5/3/21
2322 R10448760 Miss BH Dandy 334H1 6/13/20
2324 R10446726 SJCC HENNESSEY 804H8 5/6/20

Champion Junior Heifer:

Genna Minyard
Briana Hicks
Roxton Stone

Reserve Champion Junior Heifer:

Class 05 Red - Late Fall Junior Heifers Born November 1 to December 31, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2311 RR10477220 GKB MISS CORTEZ 204H2 12/26/20
2312 RR10460871 MP Miss Reba 38H45 11/5/20

Madelyn Eskew
April Villarreal



Class 06 Red - Early Fall Junior Heifers Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry#  Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2316 RR10467634 MCR TRIO's Harmony 255/1 10/30/20
2317 RR10467582 Dos XX's T-N-T's Miss Mollie 9/13/20

Class 08 Red - Early Summer Junior Heifers Born May 1 to June 30, 2020

Ethan Rexroth
Payton Hanson

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2325 R10456169 VILLA'S MS FANTASY 957H10 6/2/20 April Villarreal
Champion Junior Heifer:
Reserve Champion Junior Heifer:
Class 09 Black - Spring Senior Heifers Born March 1 to April 30, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2327 R10446724 SJCC HIPSTER 1252H1 3/10/20 Kade Whiddon

Class 10 Black - Winter Senior Heifers Born January 1 to February 29, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2329 R10443833 SB MS CROSSCUT 924H9 1/28/20
2341 R10447304 RAFTER L ONE WISH 150H6 1/10/20

Class 11 Black - Fall Senior Heifers Born September 1 to December 31, 2019

Konner Harborth
Maddox Hartmann

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2334 R10452370 RAFTER L LEXI JO 157H 4/12/20 Eris Basey
Champion Senior Heifer:
Reserve Champion Senior Heifer:
Class 09 Red - Spring Senior Heifers Born March 1 to April 30, 2(
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2328 RR10451185 Ms Broken A Harper 116H 3/30/20 Audrey Acord
Class 10 Red - Winter Senior Heifers Born January 1 to February 29, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2330 RR10447868 KTS MS DIXIE 800H 2/1/20 Truitt Jaynes Marks
2331 RR10441469 CX MS DREAM GIRL 314H 1/8/20 Cheyene durheim

Champion Senior Heifer:

Reserve Champion Senior Heifer:

Grand Champion Heifer:

Reserve Grand Champion Heifer:

Grand Champion Red Brangus Heifer:

: Reserve Grand Champion Heifer:




ULTRABLACK/ULTRA RED FEMALE SHOW

Class 01 Ultra - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1, 2021 & a

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2280 UB10477896 WC MISS JUBILEE 715 5/7/21 Kayden Mascheck
2281 UR10482313 MGS TRIO'S JENABELLE 700) 5/3/21 Corbyn Whittall
Class 02 Ultra - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2294 UB10482141 FARRIS MS SEGWAY 66l 3/24/21 Genna Minyard

Class 03 Ultra - Late Winter Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2299 UB10478435 MCC MISS DIXIE 17J 2/26/21
2300 UR10483979 MS BROKEN A JACKIE-O 841J3 2/20/21
2301 UB10480805 AG MS WRANGLER 2/8/21

Class 04 Ultra - Early Winter Heifer Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

Exhibitor
Payton Hanson
Audrey Acord
Emily Jackson

Placing Entry#  Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2307 UR10468535 Miss Broken A Jewel 14J 1/2/21 Audrey Acord
Heifer Calf Champion:
Reserve Heifer Calf Champion:
Class 05 Ultra - Late Fall Junior Heifers Born November 1 to December 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2313 UB10473195 MP MISS AVI 158H 12/6/20 Mason Perry

Class 07 Ultra - Late Summer Junior Heifers Born July 1 to August 31, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2320 UB10450740 WL MISS KIMORA 701H 8/29/20 Briana Hicks
Champion Junior Heifer:
Reserve Champion Junior Heifer:
Class 10 Ultra- Winter Senior Heifers Born January 1 to February 29, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2332 UB10448198 SUHNS MS BUSINESSLINE 416H49 2/29/20 Emily Jackson
2333 UB10461193 HANNAH 1/11/20 Savannah Hanson

Reserve Champion Senior Heifer:

Grand Champion Ultra Female:
aserve Grand Champion UltraFemale:

Champion Senior Heifer:




Cattlemen's Congress 2022 - Open Show

Judge: Tim Fitzgerald, IN

BRANGUS AND RED BRANGUS FEMALE SHOW

Class 02 Black - Early Summer Heifer Calves Born May 1 to June 30, 2021

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2004 R10477901 WC MISS JEWEL 541) 5/27/21
2005 R10481951 MISS JLS FANCY LIKE 7678 5/15/21
2006 R10471753 PP Miss Mi Amor 915J9 5/11/21
2009 R10469842 ACCJELLY BEAN 25J8 5/6/21
2010 R10476506 SB MS CARINA 924J16 5/4/21

Class 03 Black - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1 to April 30, 2021

Oliva Rexroth/Perry Cattle Company/TRIO
Nash Smith

Pack Ponderosa

Allen Cattle Company

Scamardo Brangus

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2020 R10478956 MP MISS KATIE JO 915J4 4/21/21
2021 R10482006 ORIGINS MISS ABIGAIL 302) 4/20/21
2024 R10481800 MISS MS SHAWTY 820J4 4/10/21
2025 R10477266 MC FREDDIE 95) 4/5/21
2027 R10476465 SB MS ZEVA 924)14 4/1/21

Class 04 Black - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

MP Brangus Ranch
Origins Ranch

KQO’s Cattle Service

Mill Creek Land & Cattle
Scamardo Brangus

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2034 R10477426 MP Miss Elly 767) 3/22/21
2037 R10476474 SB MS PENELOPE 313J2 3/15/21
2038 R10478974 LB MS JENNA 798J2 3/12/21
2040 R10466842 ACC JUSTICE 674)3 3/11/21
2041 R10478969 LB MS JULIET 915J1 3/10/21
2042  R10477332 CMR MS ZOE 488) 3/7/21
2043 R10479276 MP MISS SWEET HONEY 150J9 3/4/21

Class 05 Black - Late Junior Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021

Megan Perry
Scamardo Brangus
GKB Brangus

Allen Cattle Company
GKB Brangus

Kara McKee

GKB Brangus

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2055 R10466849 ACC Journey 25J2 2/8/21

Class 06 Black - Early Junior Heifer Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

Allen Cattle Company

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2065 R10475298 GKB MISS TANK 88J2 1/20/21
2068 R10468329 GKB Miss Killshot 329J8 1/17/21
2070 R10468341 GKB Miss Hercules 767)7 1/14/21
2073 R10468333 GKB MS TANK 38J2 1/10/21
2076 R10482121 GT MS TANK 804J4 1/4/21
2077 R10460931 PP Miss Kayleigh 915J1 1/2/21

Class : Junior Heifer Calf Champion:

GKB Brangus
Monty Eskew
GKB Brangus
Madelyn Eskew
Eris Basey
Pack Ponderosa

Class : Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 02 Red - Early Summer Heifer Calves Born May 1 to June 30, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2014  RR10474995 KTS Ms Stella 800J 5/3/21

Class 03 Red - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1 to April 30, 2021

KO’s Cattle Service/KTS Cattle

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2029 RR10476356 TAJO MS CEO 307J4 4/19/21
2030 RR10476357 TAJO MS RED DYNASTY 204J6 4/18/21

2031 RR10478579 MS BROKEN A KAREN 18J 4/1/21

KO’s Cattle Service/Tajo Ranch
KQ'’s Cattle Service/Tajo Ranch
Kara McKee



Class 04 Red - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2045 RR10471100 MISS TDCC-TW JAGGER 71J2 3/20/21
2046 RR10482671 DOS XX's PRIME's MISS HOLLY 3/18/21
2047 RR10472725 M&M 702/} 3/9/21
2048 RR10477971 TIJM Miss Kyra 826) 3/3/21

Class 05 Red - Late Junior Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021

Talan Wayne Dean

Savannah Hanson

4D & Diamond JV Red Brangus
KO’s Cattle Service

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2058 RR10474993 KTS Ms Crystal 4J 2/15/21
2059 RR10474992 KTS Ms Valentine 135J1 2/14/21
2060 RR10477508 CX DREAM'S QUEEN 157J 2/1/21

Class 06 Red - Early Junior Heifer Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

KO’s Cattle Service/KTS Cattle
4D & Diamond JV Red Brangus
Cox Excalibur Brangus

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2079 RR10468319 GKB MISS VELVET 204J8 1/5/21
2082 RR10468317 GKB MISS CORTEZ 204)4 1/1/21

Junior Heifer Calf Champion:

GKB Brangus
GKB Brangus

Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 07 Black - Winter Heifer Calves Born November 1 to December 31, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2085 R10465090 MP MISS KLUTCH 1019H 12/3/20
2086  R10466511 TX MS HOME RUN 209/H 12/1/20
2087 R10471763 MP MISS SWEETIE 38H42 11/26/20
2088 R10469202 MC RHETA 101H7 11/25/20
2089  R10464830 LR HOT STUFF 38H27 11/18/20

Class 08 Black - Senior Heifer Calves Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Nash Smith

Tanecka Ranch

GKB Brangus

Mill Creek Land & Cattle
Villa Ranch

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2098 R10469200 MCTIGER EYE 628H4 10/28/20
2101 R10466972 RAFTER L JAY LO 157H8 9/5/20

Senior Heifer Calf Champion:

Mill Creek Land & Cattle
Lucherk Cattle

Senior Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 07 Red - Winter Heifer Calves Born November 1 to December 31, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2094 RR10477220 GKB MISS CORTEZ 204H2 12/26/20
2095 RR10460871 MP Miss Reba 38H45 11/5/20
2096 RR10466504 TX MS HOME RUN 53/H2 11/1/20

Class 08 Red - Senior Heifer Calves Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Madelyn Eskew
April Villarreal/Sendero Red Brangus/TRIO
Tanecka Ranch

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2103 RR10467634 MCR TRIO's Harmony 255/1 10/30/20
2104 RR10467365 MS Broken A Harlow 841H4 10/8/20
2105 RR10454733 Dos XX's Stretch's Ms Sierra 10/7/20
2106  RR10453577 TX MS HOME RUN 68/H2 10/3/20
2107 RR10469126 MS MBJ Heather 225H4 9/25/20
2108 RR10467582 Dos XX's T-N-T's Miss Mollie 9/13/20
2109 RR10463311 CT MS NARRA VISA 1/20H 9/2/20

Senior Heifer Calf Champion:

Ethan Rexroth/McDonald Ranches/TRIO
Circle T/Lone Star Ranch/Lazy 3 Cattle
Dos XXs Cattle Company

Tanecka Ranch

KO’s Cattle Service/MBJ Ranch

Payton Hanson

Circle T/Lone Star Ranch/Lazy 3 Cattle

Senior Heifer Calf Champion:




Class 09 Black - Late Summer Yearling Heifers Born July 1 to August 31, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2111 R10448762 Miss BH Danielle 334H 7/28/20

Class 10 Black - Early Summer Yearling Heifers Born May 1 to June 30, 2020

Briana Hicks

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2116  R10448760 Miss BH Dandy 334H1 6/13/20
2119 R10443854 SB MS TANK 10H2 5/7/20
2120 R10446726 SJCC HENNESSEY 804H8 5/6/20

Summer Heifer Champion:

Briana Hicks
Scamardo Brangus
Roxton Stone

Reserve Summer Heifer Champion:

Class 10 Black - Early Summer Yearling Heifers Born May 1 to June 30, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2121  RR10455103 KTS Ms Jenna 135H2 6/5/20
2122  RR10456169 VILLA'S MS FANTASY 957H10 6/2/20
2124  RR10440554 CX EXCALIBUR'S PRINCESS 59H 5/9/20
2125 RR10455534 Dos XX's Dynamite's Raven 5/8/20

Summer Heifer Champion:

KO’s Cattle Service/KTS Cattle
Villa Ranch

Cox Excalibur Brangus

Dos XXs Cattle Company

Reserve Summer Heifer Champion:

Class 11 Black - Spring Yearling Heifers Born March 1 to April 30, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2128 R10452370 RAFTER L LEXI JO 157H 4/12/20
2129 R10443826 SB MS VALERIE 924H18 4/5/20
2130 R10446310 GKB Full Swing 150H2 3/17/20
2134  R10446724 SICC HIPSTER 1252H1 3/10/20
2133  R10450811 DDD MISS BARBARA 804H21 3/10/20

Class 12 Black - Junior Yearling Heifers Born January 1 to February 28, 2020

Eris Basey
Scamardo Brangus
GKB Brangus

Kade Whiddon

MP Brangus Ranch

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2140 R10443833 SB MS CROSSCUT 924H9 1/28/20
2141  R10447304 RAFTER L ONE WISH 150H6 1/10/20
2143  R10436312 PP Miss Vivian 915H2 1/2/20

Yearling Champion Heifer:

Scamardo Brangus
Lucherk Cattle
Pack Ponderosa

Reserve Yearling Champion Heifer:

Class 11 Red - Spring Yearling Heifers Born March 1 to April 30, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2135 RR10458528 CX MS LD'S VIOLA 67H4 4/10/20
2136 RR10451185 Ms Broken A Harper 116H 3/30/20
2137 RR10453590 MS SENDERO HOLLYWOOD 72H 3/15/20
2138 RR10457241 CX MS DF LILI 59H6 3/9/20
2139  RR10457243 CX MS DF COCO 59H9 3/4/20

Class 12 Red - Junior Yearling Heifers Born January 1 to February 28, 2020

Cox Excalibur Brangus
Audrey Acord

Sendero Red Brangus/TRIO
Cox Excalibur Brangus

Cox Excalibur Brangus

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2144  RR10457245 CX MS DF CAYLA 71H3 2/3/20
2145 RR10447868 KTS MS DIXIE 800H 2/1/20
2146  RR10447867 KTS MS BARBARA 23H 1/30/20
2147 RR10441469 CX MS DREAM GIRL 314H 1/8/20

Yearling Champion Heifer:

Cox Excalibur Brangus

KO’s Cattle Service /KTS Cattle
KO’s Cattle Service /KTS Cattle
4D & Diamond JV Red Brangus

Reserve Yearling Champion Heifer:




Class 13 Red - Fall Yearling Heifers Born November 1 to December 31, 2019

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2154 RR10429574 TX MS HOME RUN 76/G1 12/17/19 Tanecka Ranch
2156 RR10440886 MS SENDERO GALAXY 59G8 11/14/19

Class 14 Red - Senior Yearling Heifers Born September 1 to October 31, 2019

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Sendero Red Brangus/TRIO

Exhibitor

Champion Senior Heifer:

Reserve Champion Senior Heifer:

Grand Champion Heifer:

Reserve Grand Champion Heifer:

Grand Champion Red Brangus Heifer:

Reserve Grand Champion Red Brangus Heifer:

Class 01 Black - Cow/Calf Pairs Cows born January 1, 2019 to August 31, 2019

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2159 R10424363 KK Miss Inspire 157G6 5/24/19

Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair:

GKB Brangus

Reserve Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair:

Class 01 Red - Cow/Calf Pairs Cows born January 1, 2019 to August 31, 2019

Exhibitor

Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2160 RR10418364 CX MS LEGENDS DREAM 71G 2/3/19

Placing

Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair:

Villa Ranch

Reserve Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair:

ULTRABIACK/ULTRA RED FEMALE SHOW

Class 02 Ultra - Early Summer Heifer Calves Born May 1 to June 30, 2021

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2016 UB10477896 WC MISS JUBILEE 715J) 5/7/21
2018 UR10482313 MGS TRIO'S JENABELLE 700J 5/3/21

Class 03 Ultra - Late Spring Heifer Calves Born April 1 to April 30, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Kayden Mascheck
Corbyn Whittall/Perry Cattle Company/TRIO

Exhibitor

2032 UB10484326 OCR PARTY LINE 487J 4/2/21

Class 04 Ultra - Early Spring Heifer Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Old Colita Ranch/Allen Cattle Company

Exhibitor

2051 UB10468770 WC MISS JASMINE 608J2 3/20/21

Class 05 Ultra - Late Junior Heifer Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021

Wyman Creek Cattle Company

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2061 UB10478435 MCC MISS DIXIE 17) 2/26/21
2062  UR10483979 MS BROKEN A JACKIE-O 841J3 2/20/21
2064 UB10480805 AG MS WRANGLER 2/8/21

Class 06 Ultra - Early Junior Heifer Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date

Payton Hanson
Audrey Acord
Emily Jackson

Exhibitor

2083 UR10468535 Miss Broken A Jewel 14) 1/2/21

Audrey Acord



Class : Junior Heifer Calf Champion:
Class : Reserve Junior Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 07 Ultra - Winter Heifer Calves Born November 1 to December 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2097 UB10473195 MP MISS AVI 158H 12/6/20 Mason Perry

Class 08 Ultra - Senior Heifer Calves Born September 1 to October 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2110 UB10468785 WC MISS HAPPY HOUR 406H6 10/3/20 Wyman Creek Cattle Company/Lazy 3 Cattle

Senior Heifer Calf Champion:
Senior Heifer Calf Champion:

Class 09 Ultra - Late Summer Yearling Heifers Born July 1 to August 31, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2114  UB10450740 WL MISS KIMORA 701H 8/29/20 Briana Hicks
2115 UB10466714 BU Ms Bella 8/2/20 Brull Brangus

Class 10 Ultra - Early Summer Yearling Heifers Born May 1 to June 30, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2126  UB10468552 AK Ms. Daisy 082H 6/3/20 Brull Brangus

Summer Heifer Champion:
Reserve Summer Heifer Champion:

Class 12 Ultra - Junior Yearling Heifers Born January 1 to February 28, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2148 UB10448198 SUHNS MS BUSINESSLINE 416H49 2/29/20 Emily Jackson
2150 UB10461193 HANNAH 1/11/20 Savannah Hanson
2151 UB10446351 GKB MS RECOVER 390H 1/1/20 GKB Brangus

Yearling Champion Heifer:
Reserve Yearling Champion Heifer:

Grand Champion Heifer:
Reserve Grand Champion Heifer:

BRANGUS AND RED BRANGUS BULL SHOW

Class 02 Black - Summer Bull Calves Born May 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2168 R10469077 PP SUGAR RAY 915)7 5/10/21 Pack Ponderosa

Class 03 Black - Late Spring Bull Calves Born April 1 to April 30, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2174 R10469076 PP CASSIUS CLAY 915J5 4/17/21 Pack Ponderosa
2175 R10474762 SANKEYS ZIP LINE 392J2 4/12/21 Chris Sankey
2176  R10481801 MR MS CHEECHO 767)5 4/10/21 KQ’s Cattle Service/Mryon Saathoff
2177 R10476468 SB RISKY BUSINESS 924J15 4/7/21 Scamardo Brangus
2179 R10482029 LB MR TITLE SHOT 1251J 4/1/21 GKB Brangus
2180 R10484015 MP MR GOLDEN 150J20 4/1/21 MP Brangus Ranch

Class 04 Black - Early Spring Bull Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2183  R10477255 MC FULL RANGE 628J 3/19/21 Mill Creek Land & Cattle
2185 R10478923 MP MR PROVIDER 88J6 3/13/21 MP Brangus Ranch
2188 R10466843 ACC JOKER 674J2 3/1/21 Allen Cattle Company

2189 R10465629 PP Mister President 915J3 3/1/21 Pack Ponderosa



Class 06 Black - Early Junior Bull Calves Born January 1 to January 31, 2021

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2196 R10471170 MP MR MAGNUM 804J65 1/25/21

MP Brangus Ranch

Champion Junior Bull Calf:
Reserve Champion Junor Bull Calf:

Class 02 Red - Summer Bull Calves Born May 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2170  RR10470780 CX FOREVER'S WIDELOAD 59) 5/10/21

Champion Junior Bull Calf:

Cox Excalibur Brangus

Reserve Champion Junor Bull Calf:

Class 07 Black - Winter Bull Calves Born November 1 to December 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2200 R10460894 ACC HOWDY 358H 11/5/20

Class 08 Black - Senior Bull Calves Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Allen Cattle Company

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2203 R10455763 WRC MR CUERVO 2H4 10/15/20
2204 R10460293 Villas Mr Dynamite 74H6 9/19/20

Senior Bull Calf Champion:

KOQ’s Cattle Service/Williams Ranch Company
Villa Ranch

Reserve Senior Bull Calf Championl:

Class 07 Red - Winter Bull Calves Born November 1 to December 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2201 RR10470732 Dos XX's Dynamite's Hercules 11/7/20
2202 RR10466376 MR SENDERO HORSEPOWER 59H3 11/6/20

Class 08 Red - Senior Bull Calves Born September 1 to October 31, 2020

Dos XXs Cattle Company
Sendero Red Brangus/TRIO

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date
2208 RR10453583 TX HOME RUN 53/H3 10/16/20
2209 RR10475581 TRIO'S FFF HURACAN 101H3 10/15/20

2210 RR10466841 M&M MR Hombre Powerstroke 504/H 9/30/20

Senior Bull Calf Champion:

Tanecka Ranch
TRIO Cattle & Genetics/Genetica Triple F
EEDM Show Cattle

Reserve Senior Bull Calf Championl:

Class 09 Red - Late Summer Yearling Bulls Born July 1 ro August 31, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Exhibitor

2207 RR10460886 KWM MR Creedmores Yucatan 8/6/20

Class 10 Red - Early Summer Yearling Bulls Born May 1 to June 30, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date

Kayden Mascheck

Exhibitor

2215 RR10453572 TX DREAM FOREVER 68/H1 5/14/20

Summer Champion Bull:

Tanecka Ranch

Reserve Summer ChampionBull:

Class 11 Black - Spring Yearling Bulls Born March 1 to April 30, 2020

Exhibitor

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date
2217 R10453398 MC TRUST FUND 95H2 4/14/20
2340 R10454656 GKB TANK 804H14 4/1/20

Mill Creek Land & Cattle/Trust Fund Syndicate
GKB Brangus



Class 12 Black - Junior Yearling Bulls Born January 1 to February 28, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2221 R10436895 WRC MR ELEGIDO 7134H 2/15/20 KQ’s Cattle Service/Williams Ranch Company

Yearling Champion Bull:
Reserve Yearling ChampionBull:

Class 11 Red - Spring Yearling Bulls Born March 1 to April 30, 2020

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2219 RR10452272 MCC Hot Shot 72H 4/15/20 Maxwell Cattle Company
2220 RR10455362 Broken A Hefner 841H 3/1/20 GKB Brangus

Yearling Champion Bull:

Reserve Yearling Champion Bull:

Class 13 Black - Senior Yearling Bulls Born September 1 to December 31, 2019

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2223  R10430058 MP Mr Hydro 767G3 11/30/19 Megan Perry
2225 R10435724 Sankeys Ranchero 108G 11/10/19 Chris Sankey
2226  R10438132 MP Mississippi 74G1 9/20/19 MP Brangus Ranch

Senior Champion Bull:
Reserve Senior Champion Bull:

Class 14 Red -Summer Two-Year Old- Born May 1 to August 31, 2019
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2229 RR10424094 CX DREAM'S ROYALTY 3G 5/2/19 Cox Excalibur Brangus

Class 15 Red -Summer Two-Year Old- Born Jan. 1 to April 30, 2019

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2230 RR10430069 GRC GEORGE L. 101G 2/18/19 EEDM Show Cattle
2231 RR10420863 CX DREAM CHANGER 41G 1/14/19 Cox Excalibur Brangus

Senior Champion Bull:
Reserve Senior Champion Bull:

Grand Champion Bull:
Reserve Grand Champion Bulll:

Grand Champion Red Brangus Bull:

Reserve Grand Champion Red Brangus Bulll:

ULTRABLACK/ULTRARED BULL SHOW

Class 04 Ultra - Early Spring Bull Calves Born March 1 to March 31, 2021
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2191 UB10483553 MCC JET STREAM 5561J 3/2/21 Maxwell Cattle Company

Class 05 Ultra - Late Junior Bull Calves Born February 1 to February 28, 2021
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2195 UB10474755 LM CRYPTOCURRENCY 803J2 2/13/21 Wyatt Jackson

Champion Junior Bull Calf:
Reserve Champion Junor Bull Calf:

Class 10 Ultra - Early Summer Yearling Bulls Born May 1 to June 30, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2216  UB10452273 MCC Hard on the Rocks 1149H 5/2/20 Maxwell Cattle Company




Summer Champion Bull:

Reserve Summer ChampionBull:

Class 12 Ultra - Junior Yearling Bulls Born January 1 to February 28, 2020
Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Birth Date Exhibitor
2222  UB10456002 MC RANGER 924H9 1/21/20 GKB Brangus

Yearling Champion Bull:

Reserve Yearling Champion Bull:

Grand Champion Ultra Bull:
Reserve Grand Champion Ultra Bulll:

GROUP CLASSES

Class 01 Black - Produce of Dam

Class 02 Black - Junior Get of Sire

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Exhibitor
2235 R10019907 DDD MS SILVER 38R4 GKB Brangus
2234  R10186280 MB MS ROCK STAR 329X2 GKB Brangus
2233  R10190993 MISS JLS KATHERINE 767Y GKB Brangus
2237  R10393705 LM MISS TITLEIST 803/798 GKB Brangus
2232 R10402966 PP MISS MARILYN 915F16 GKB Brangus
2241  R10213832 DDD MS BARBARA 804Y16 MP Brangus Ranch
2240 R10321647 WCC MS.KATY 767C MP Brangus Ranch
2239  R10214915 MISS JLS ELEANOR 915Y58 Pack Ponderosa
2242  R10326394 DDD MISS MASTER DESIGN 74D3 Villa Ranch
Placing

Entry# Registration # Animal Name Exhibitor
2244  R10237373 RCC TITLEIST 88A GKB Brangus
2246  R10362882 DDD TANK 468E GKB Brangus

Class 03 Black - Senior Get of Sire

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Exhibitor
2249 R10362882 DDD TANK 468E GKB Brangus

Class 04 Black - Breeders Herd

Placing Entry# Exhibitor
2253  GKB Brangus

Class 01 Red - Produce of Dam

Placing Entry# Registration # Animal Name Exhibitor
2236 RR10331279 RED VELVET 204D GKB Brangus
2243  RR10348752 KTS Ms Red Chief 8D KO’s Cattle Service/KTS Cattle
2238 RR10239609 MS TF 722 Maxwell Cattle Company

Class 02 Red - Junior Get of Sire

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Exhibitor
2247  RR10389458 Dos XX's T-N-T's Dynamite Dos XXs Cattle Company
2245  RR10328099 TRIO'S ER CORTEZ 175C6 GKB Brangus

Class 03 Red - Senior Get of Sire

Placing Entry# Registration# Animal Name Exhibitor
2251 RR10389458 Dos XX's T-N-T's Dynamite Dos XXs Cattle Company
2250 RR10328099 TRIO'S ER CORTEZ 175C6 GKB Brangus

Class 04 Red - Breeders Herd
Placing Entry# Exhibitor
2254  Dos XXs Cattle Company
2256  KO’s Cattle Service
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